
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 PGE230220 ANUSREYA ELIAS 1080

2 PGE230030 MARIASIA DEVASSY 1050

3 PGE230002 GODSEE MEJO 1039

4 PGE230151 RAISA BASHEER T K 1038

5 PGE230111 CARMEL MARY VADAKKETHALA 1032

6 PGE230290 JUBIYA JACOB 1031

7 PGE230110 SRUTHI ELIZABETH SAM 1014

8 PGE230087 ANN MARIYA SEBASTIAN 1012

9 PGE230083 ALEENA AKBAR ALI 1012

10 PGE230227 SREYA B 1011

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 PGE230003 SONA JOHN 1005

2 PGE230082 DEVI RAHUL 1002

3 PGE230270 ANNA MARIYA JOHN 1001

4 PGE230282 VARSHA G 993

5 PGE230116 ANEENA KURIAKOSE 990

6 PGE230185 RAFAH V RAFEEQ 988

7 PGE230195 SEBEEHA K 988

8 PGE230068 NIRANJANA K S 970

9 PGE230107 ANEENA JOBI 965

10 PGE230250 SULOCHANA M KRISHNA 960

11 PGE230155 ROSE MARIA P STEEPHEN 958

12 PGE230190 ANN ROSE VAZHAPPILLY JAISON 957

13 PGE230108 TANIYA ANNA SAM 953

14 PGE230026 AKSHAYA JOSHY 951

15 PGE230138 NAFEELA K N 951

16 PGE230208 APARNA JOY PALAKKAL 947

17 PGE230287 SNEHA.S 941

18 PGE230199 ARCHANA P B 936

19 PGE230267 AARUNI PRASAD 932

20 PGE230254 CHRISTINA JOHN 931

21 PGE230162 BHADRA AJITH 930

22 PGE230141 KRIPA XAVIER 924

23 PGE230125 RISVANA K A 920

24 PGE230129 ANJALI K 914

25 PGE230078 ARCHANA THOMAS P 913

26 PGE230291 NEERAJA K R 911

27 PGE230128 LAKSHMI MANAPETTY 910

28 PGE230277 LIBA JOY 908

29 PGE230014 APARNA K MANOJ 907

30 PGE230272 ANJALY P S 907

31 PGE230260 SITTA S PUTHUR 906

32 PGE230207 NEHA ANTONY AKKARA 903

33 PGE230135 SONA ASHOK 903

34 PGE230189 ASWATHY U NAIR 901

GENERAL - (Waiting List) 

Vimala College (Autonomous)

Course: M A English [ Aided ]

GENERAL - (Confirmed List) 



35 PGE230094 SANDRA KD 901

36 PGE230137 AFRA JOB 896

37 PGE230248 SANDRA N R 895

38 PGE230283 GARGI R UNNI 894

39 PGE230136 VARSHA VARGHESE 893

40 PGE230210 APARNA M S 885

41 PGE230143 MEGHA S NAIR 883

42 PGE230289 SREELAKSHMI K 880

43 PGE230173 UMAIMA JAHAN 880

44 PGE230104 ANAMIKA A 876

45 PGE230184 GISHMA SURESH 866

46 PGE230218 LAKSHMI S NAIR 857

47 PGE230025 ANEETTA BIJU 856

48 PGE230216 ANNA BABU 855

49 PGE230280 SISIRA ANTO V 853

50 PGE230249 ANMOL LINO 851

51 PGE230183 SHAHADHIYA MUBARAK. K 845

52 PGE230259 ANJALI A 844

53 PGE230263 HAFEEFA 842

54 PGE230187 AFREEN RASHEED 839

55 PGE230020 MARIYA THERESE C LALSON 837

56 PGE230286 STEPHY V S 837

57 PGE230251 MEENAKSHI SOBHAN 827

58 PGE230217 BOBBY BABU 822

59 PGE230264 DIYA VARGHESE 819

60 PGE230103 ANJANA P P 819

61 PGE230039 STEENA TONY 819

62 PGE230113 AYISHATHUL HAMNA P 814

63 PGE230281 ANNA C S 814

64 PGE230200 ANNA GRACE 813

65 PGE230228 SNEHA BENNY 806

66 PGE230177 SONIYA C SABU 805

67 PGE230240 SANDRA S 803

68 PGE230257 VARALAKSHMI N G 797

69 PGE230255 SNEHA ANTONY 790

70 PGE230258 SHIFA THAHSIN 788

71 PGE230224 PUNNYA A M 784

72 PGE230115 CHRISTY JACOB K 783

73 PGE230284 SAKSHI K S 779

74 PGE230018 AMRUTHA K SURESH 779

75 PGE230243 JACQUILENE JAMES P 771

76 PGE230266 AKSHAYA K B 770

77 PGE230265 AMEENA A KADER 766

78 PGE230127 GAURI E 764

79 PGE230076 NEHALA PARVEEN 761

80 PGE230253 ANJALI T S 743

81 PGE230274 JESMIRA JALEEL 742

82 PGE230007 SHILPA MARIYA FRANCIS 736

83 PGE230238 AYISHA T A 722

84 PGE230256 SANDRA P 716



85 PGE230213 REVATHI S SAJI 702

86 PGE230131 SNEHA A S 694

87 PGE230064 ALPHINE RAJESH 690

88 PGE230091 JISHA T J 686

89 PGE230159 NIKSA LAIJU 684

90 PGE230261 DEVIKA REMESH 679

91 PGE230271 SAHALA SHAHANAS FASILA 678

92 PGE230246 SNEHA.PK 677

93 PGE230182 VRINDA K V 674

94 PGE230121 BHAVANA V 646

95 PGE230222 SWATHIKRISHNA K U 641

96 PGE230292 AMEESHA K S 628

97 PGE230276 ANUPAMA K R 581

98 PGE230275 NIDHI A S 569

99 PGE230140 VARSHA K 549

100 PGE230085 REVATHY V

101 PGE230278 SAJMI AFRA M M

102 PGE230269 NIMITHA K DINESH

103 PGE230037 MEGHANA MENON

104 PGE230262 ANN RIYA FRANKLIN

105 PGE230021 ATHIDI SAJEEV

106 PGE230024 JIMISHA V GEORGE

107 PGE230288 FATHIMA SANA M

108 PGE230239 HARIPRIYA

109 PGE230268 ANJANA K P

110 PGE230006 GRITY THOMAS KAKKASSERY

111 PGE230166 NEELIMA M M

112 PGE230157 ASWATHY M A

113 PGE230106 MILI JOHNSON

114 PGE230194 SHAHANA MUSTHAFA

115 PGE230214 SANDHYA J

116 PGE230279 CHRISLIN SANTHOSH C

117 PGE230252 AYISHA FARHEEN ARIPURAM A B

118 PGE230181 CINTA MARIYA

119 PGE230060 ANJANA R

120 PGE230147 SINU SAJEEV

121 PGE230122 CYNTHIA ROSE

122 PGE230051 SNEHA P S

123 PGE230175 ANJITHA V S

124 PGE230035 ANNMARY CHARLES

125 PGE230152 KARTHIKA S

126 PGE230065 SNIHA T S

127 PGE230285 ANJALI ANIL

128 PGE230154 RISEL THOMMEY KUTTY

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 PGE230087 ANN MARIYA SEBASTIAN 1012

2 PGE230003 SONA JOHN 1005

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

COMMUNITY QUOTA - ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR CATHOLIC - (Confirmed List) 

COMMUNITY QUOTA - ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR CATHOLIC - (Waiting List) 



1 PGE230270 ANNA MARIYA JOHN 1001

2 PGE230116 ANEENA KURIAKOSE 990

3 PGE230107 ANEENA JOBI 965

4 PGE230155 ROSE MARIA P STEEPHEN 958

5 PGE230190 ANN ROSE VAZHAPPILLY JAISON 957

6 PGE230108 TANIYA ANNA SAM 953

7 PGE230254 CHRISTINA JOHN 931

8 PGE230141 KRIPA XAVIER 924

9 PGE230078 ARCHANA THOMAS P 913

10 PGE230260 SITTA S PUTHUR 906

11 PGE230207 NEHA ANTONY AKKARA 903

12 PGE230136 VARSHA VARGHESE 893

13 PGE230025 ANEETTA BIJU 856

14 PGE230216 ANNA BABU 855

15 PGE230280 SISIRA ANTO V 853

16 PGE230249 ANMOL LINO 851

17 PGE230020 MARIYA THERESE C LALSON 837

18 PGE230286 STEPHY V S 837

19 PGE230217 BOBBY BABU 822

20 PGE230281 ANNA C S 814

21 PGE230228 SNEHA BENNY 806

22 PGE230255 SNEHA ANTONY 790

23 PGE230115 CHRISTY JACOB K 783

24 PGE230243 JACQUILENE JAMES P 771

25 PGE230007 SHILPA MARIYA FRANCIS 736

26 PGE230064 ALPHINE RAJESH 690

27 PGE230091 JISHA T J 686

28 PGE230262 ANN RIYA FRANKLIN

29 PGE230006 GRITY THOMAS KAKKASSERY

30 PGE230106 MILI JOHNSON

31 PGE230279 CHRISLIN SANTHOSH C

32 PGE230181 CINTA MARIYA

33 PGE230122 CYNTHIA ROSE

34 PGE230035 ANNMARY CHARLES

35 PGE230154 RISEL THOMMEY KUTTY

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 PGE230283 GARGI R UNNI 894

2 PGE230257 VARALAKSHMI N G 797

3 PGE230266 AKSHAYA K B 770

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 PGE230253 ANJALI T S 743

2 PGE230121 BHAVANA V 646

3 PGE230292 AMEESHA K S 628

4 PGE230276 ANUPAMA K R 581

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 

ST - (Confirmed List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list

ST - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list



5 PGE230275 NIDHI A S 569

6 PGE230214 SANDHYA J

7 PGE230051 SNEHA P S

8 PGE230175 ANJITHA V S


